
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Not classified
DNF

No.
41
43
70
54
46
81
83
55
53
73
50
86
56
85
60
84
61
62
87
57
65
74
76
69
67
89
68
78
94
75

66

Name
Ian Lougher
Conor Cummins
Adrian McFarland
Tim Poole
Mark Parrett
Paul Dobbs
Roy Richardson
Stephen Oates
Michael Dunlop
Dave Madsen Mygdal
John Burrows
William Dunlop
Derran Slous
Chris Palmer
Scott Wilson
*Mick Goodings
*Dan Kneen
*Justin Croft
Davy Morgan
Callum O'Shea
Stu Bainborough
Peter Simpson
Etienne Godart
Steve McDonald
*Marie Hodgson
Barry Davidson
Keith Williams
Wally Kneale
Dean Martin
Tony Oates

Michael Charnock

Machine
600 CBR Honda
600 Yamaha
600 Yamaha
675 Triumph Daytona
600 Yamaha
675 Triumph
600 Yamaha
600 Suzuki
600 Yamaha
600 Yamaha
600 Honda
250 Flynn Honda
600 Honda
250 Mannin Honda
600 Suzuki
600 Yamaha
600 Slick Perf Kawasaki
600 Yamaha
250 Ballygowan Honda
600 Kawasaki
600 Yamaha
600 Suzuki GSXR
675 Triumph
600 Honda
600 Yamaha
250 Honda
600 Kawasaki
600 Yamaha
250 Padgett Honda
600 Suzuki

600 Honda

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
4

1

Total Tm
14:39.818
14:43.570
14:43.916
14:46.284
14:51.061
14:51.685
14:51.759
15:18.124
15:26.355
15:31.999
15:32.019
15:33.802
15:33.982
15:34.892
15:41.088
15:50.200
15:50.417
16:06.061
16:07.476
16:08.850
16:09.093
16:22.201
16:31.954
16:33.122
16:44.443
16:45.926
17:02.224
17:03.881
17:27.737
19:37.235

2:40.298

Avg. Speed
104.340
103.897
103.856
103.579
103.023
102.951
102.943
99.986
99.098
98.498
98.496
98.308
98.289
98.193
97.547
96.611
96.589
95.025
94.886
94.752
94.728
93.464
92.545
92.436
91.394
91.259
89.804
89.659
87.617
51.986

95.447

Best Tm
2:24.851
2:25.225
2:24.499
2:25.269
2:26.354
2:25.726
2:27.188
2:31.079
2:31.343
2:31.359
2:32.777
2:32.162
2:33.519
2:33.124
2:34.150
2:34.010
2:33.771
2:37.138
2:37.553
2:38.090
2:37.928
2:40.298
2:41.481
2:40.693
2:43.555
2:44.396
2:47.345
2:45.771
2:51.811
2:37.470

-.---

Best Spd
105.626
105.354
105.883
105.322
104.541
104.992
103.949
101.272
101.095
101.084
100.146
100.551
99.662
99.919
99.254
99.344
99.499
97.367
97.110
96.780
96.880
95.447
94.748
95.213
93.547
93.068
91.428
92.296
89.051
97.161

-

In Lap
4
6
5
5
6
4
6
3
5
6
5
6
5
4
5
6
6
5
6
6
6
2
2
6
3
5
2
6
4
3

1

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (2:24.499) for 600 by Adrian McFarland.
Race reduced to 6 Laps

IOMSPC

9th June RACES

17:30 - [1] 250/600cc

Race (6 Laps)

Billown 4.250 Miles

09/06/2007 18:45

2007 STEAM PACKET ROAD RACES

Printed: 09/06/2007 18:06:21

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+3.752

Avg. Speed

104.340

Best Lap Tm

2:24.499

Best Spd

105.883

Best Lap by

[70] Adrian McFarland
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